

# Carrier Load Tender

Tender: 10/10/2024 10:30

**Reference:** 8530026404

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc ( ZFIH ) Vendor #: 112754 Email: zigi@royal3inc.com Phone: 6304857370 Fax: 6304856980

References	
Reference Type	Reference Value
Моvе Туре	A
PO Number	4535393070
Unique ID	71622454
Tender Notes	Acceptance of this load is under the terms of the existing Transportation Services Agreement covering Mode Transportation LLC

**Dispatcher:** Regina Trent phone: fax: email: regina.trent@modetransportation.com

## Bill To: MODE Transportation

UPLOAD INVOICES & DOCUMENTS TO: https://carriers.modeglobal.com/ or email to ap.docs@modetransportation.com

### Equipment

53FT DRY VAN (53VAN)

Items							
Item ID	HM	Description	Weight	Class	NMFC	Value (\$)	Dimensions
FAK		CORRUGATE	23001.0	65.0		0.0	

Stop 1 (pickup)		
Planned Date: 10/11/2024 12:00PM - 10	D/11/2024 06:00PM	
International Paper		
501 AVENUE U,		
BOGALUSA, LA 70427		
Contact: Phone: Fax:		
Location Comments		
8530026404 (MT Reference)	23,001 lb	11.0 PLT
	_	
Stop 2 (drop)		
Planned Date: 10/13/2024 12:00AM - 10	D/13/2024 11:59PM	
QUAKER-BRIDGEVIEW		
7700 W 71ST ST,		
BRIDGEVIEW, IL 604551051		
Contact: Phone: Fax:		
Contact: Phone: Fax: Location Comments		

## Freight Terms

Charge Details								
Description	Rate	9	Qty	Charge				
Total Line Haul	1300.0	Flat Rate		\$1,300.00				
			Total:	\$1,300.00 USD				

#### **Special Instructions**

\*\*\*MUST REFERENCE PU#3659-2, PO# 4535393070 AT LOADING AND UNLOADING\*\*TRUCKER TOOL TRACKING REQUIRED THROUGHOUT ENTIRE LOAD, OR \$300 WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM THE CONFIRMATION. \*\*\$500 FEE FROM RATE CON FOR



**Carrier Load Tender** 

Reference: 8530026404

Carrier: Royal 3 Inc ( ZFIH )

Tender: 10/10/2024 10:30

MISSED DELIVERY APPOINTMENTS**53' METAL PLATED TRAILER REQUIRED-NO REEFER-NO ROLL TOPS-CLEAN AND
SWEPT OF ALL TRASH AND DEBRIS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL- ODOR FREE. NO HOLES IN WALLS OR ROOF OF
TRAILER**VERIFY POD MATCHES LOAD TENDER**NO TONU FOR REJECTED TRAILORS**

DO NOT BREAK THE SEAL WITHOUT PRIOR AUTHORIZATION FROM THE SHIPPER AND/OR MODE TRANSPORTATION. IF THE ORIGIN SEAL IS BROKEN AS MANDATED BY AUTHORIZED GOVERNMENT AUTHORITY THE REPLACEMENT SEAL WILL NEED TO BE VALIDATED AND APPROVED BY THE SHIPPER

#### IMPORTANT PAYMENT NOTES

Additional services and/or accessorial charges not contained herein must be reported to the operating office as soon as possible. If the requested service/accessorial takes place outside business hours, reporting must take place before noon of the following day. A written authorization/rejection for the charges will be sent within 24 hours of carrier notification. CARRIERS SHALL NOT DOUBLE BROKER. CARRIERS AND BROKERS SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL LOSS, DAMAGE AND DELAY. CARRIERS AND BROKERS REMAIN LIABLE EVEN IF A CLAIM IS DENIED BY THEIR INSURER \*\*\*\*MODE TRANSPORTATION REFERENCE NUMBER: **8530026404** The above reference number MUST be placed on the bill for payment.

	Milo Morrison		10-10-2024
Sign and return:		Date:	

Signature confirms carrier's acceptance of terms and conditions as noted above.

Documents can be submitted in two methods. Fastest method for submitting documents, checking payment status, and signing up for QuickPay is via our self-service portal at <u>https://carriers.modeglobal.com/</u>. Slower method is to send your documents to <u>ap.docs@modetransportation.com</u>. For help with either of these methods, call us at: 800-289-6275, option 2.

FOOD SAFETY: Carrier agrees to comply with terms at <u>https://www.modetransportation.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/11/MODE-</u>Carrier-Food-Safety-Requirements-Rev.-11.2020.pdf

------

IMPORTANT: The shipment on this tender is provided to the carrier specifically named on this tender as a for hire motor carrier. Unless otherwise agreed by the parties in a separate transportation contract or interlining arrangement, the brokerage, transferring, tendering or otherwise arranging for or requesting another motor carrier to transport the shipment on this tender may be punishable under Federal law (49 USC 14916) with fines of up to \$10,000 per tender.





BILL TO: MODE TRANSPORTATION LLC 14785 PRESTON ROAD SUITE 850 DALLAS, TX 75254 INVOICE DATE: 10/14/2024 INVOICE #: R61099 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 11/14/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
10/11/2024		International Paper, 501 Avenue U, Bogalusa, LA 70427 - Quaker-Bridgeview, 7700 W 71st St, Bridgeview, IL 60455			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00

TOTAL

\$1,300.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

/ 2 Page I of 1 31 50	4 10:48AM	Support to a former of Controller (in the control of Controller (in the control of Control of Control (in the control of Control of Control (in the control of Control of Control (in the control of Control of Control of Control (in the control of Control of Control of Control (in the control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Control of Co	rea and governing mailer	PHShp 3659-2	response res	- CE	This shipment is correctly described subject to verification by the Neighting and Inspection Bureau Having Unrisdiction According to Agreement	International Paper Company		coust ready classication.		
SHIPMENT PLAN ID.3659/2 PLANT CODE VEHICLE ID NO. 244731 CUSTOMER'S NO. 100830	Date: Oct 10 2024 10:48AM		er to be defined on only own flapper dataset and governing provide for dataset to data on the pro- ever RAGES & FOOD NG GRAIN FACILITY ST GRAIN FACILITY ST UNLOC 200554 FW11 OF Lading No.: 74		Release MFO No. No. 4535393070 94958011 (001-011): ECENVER	DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: DATE: SIGNATURE:	21,439 792	22,231 167.521	11	requirements of Apple 70 fer's of shipper's w agreed of declared	Per	
SHIPMENT PLAN I PLANT CODE VEHICLE ID NO. CUSTOMER'S NO.	Dat	igned and detined is indicated below. great and detined is indicated below. y under use contract, agrees to carry to y agreed, areas to be performed here, is even, direct nob performed here, areas, direct nob action benefic, its areas and here itemiliar with all he areas and here itemiliar with all he areas of this shipment, and the add	SHIP TO: (10 Mark of a mark of an anternational strength of the second account base at a mark of the second preperties of the second second strength of the second		Customer P.O. No. R.I.Ine No. 0434765 4535393070 0434765	OFO	Subtotal Weight Pallet Weight	Total Weight Total MSF		Late thereon, and all other is the state of the state whether it is east mail state whether it is east of value of the property. The year	¥	Driver Copy
	these Ball of Laddreg	Plant PLONE: 955-732-8800 HONE: 955-732-8800 and of the second second of the proper- second second second property. Its received in all or second second second received in all or second second second second received in all or second received in all or second second received in all or second	ivery lype: Concernance NIII		Code Customer secondo Order No. ación 94958-1 01	O LOAD LOCKS UIRED ON BAC	Kind of Panchange, Description of Articles, Special Naries and Receptions	Interior packing formal, floreness controlvers, flar NDF or FE. Bores, paperboard combined with conjugace (Lim fell or plastic conjugace (Lim fell or plastic	tin orden ter puppend of Socap of wate paper, puppend of fibremond, oct santlied in m.p.	reth in the box makers certifi KNOCKED DOW certains the bill of leding a certing the agreed of declare	Customer Agent	"Consigned To" section.) CR
DING	ere of the state of the data filterior and antifit in effect on the date of the issue of the FRI of Lading	Company At Bogalusa Plant S01 Ave. U. Bogalusa. LA 70437 PLONE: 962-732-8800 501 Ave. U. Bogalusa. LA 70437 PLONE: 962-732-8800 service and content and content of content of parameter company that of the service of content of parameter service and content and content of content of parameter content and content of content of and of call parameters and and service of change set for content of parameter content content of called set for content of parameters and and and and and and and and and and called and and and and and and and and and called and and and and and and and and and called and and and and and and and and and and and and and and and and and and and	superdition by the shipper and second on the second on the shipper and second on the second of the shipper and the second		Customer - Box No. or Description and Item No. 1399000146 \$1 X 43 RAR PRINTED 3290000146 \$1 X 43 RAR PRINTED 329000146 \$1 X 43 RAR PRINTED 320000145 \$1 X 43 RAR PRINTED 320000145 \$1 X 43 RAR PRINTED	TWO LOAD LOCKS REQUIRED ON BACK OF TRAILER	00405	Boyas, (latebala) on parameter w/s moden (teans ormak Thuk w/s moden (teans ormak Thuk someonand, (tat KOF or FF onstated by phoned or (larebard, consisted for a law thus 80% modeluly of	arrow we concerned to a second	(ED BOXES file and the section of the section of the section of the section of the sector of the sec	Shinner. Per	shipping location above in shipping location above in belloteTD.rpt - 674742 - (
TH	D. Subject to the class	The process of the second seco	and conductors the adversion species (to hyst shipper and For term and conductors are adversion species (to hyst shipper and For Delivery Term: FOB-Origin (EXW) Delivery Term: FOB-Origin (EXW) CUSTONER: assist RecUPP O P.O. Box 920 P.O. Bo	Shipping Comments SEAL#2117239 AS	No. No. Customer-Box No. or Description   of Per and Item No.   of Luin Linin   11 1,000 3390000146 51 X 43 RAR PRINTE   2300000146 51 X 43 RAR PRINTE 3200000146 51 X 43 RAR PRINTE		C Kidd of Padapp, Description C Kidd of Padapp, Description C Although and a (1) C Al	aboard or paparboard, 4 acos, constantin Clat, 5 ADF or FF Kibrebeard, consisting 5	e no less than 80% woodpulp of wastepaper, cossonArrs wastepaper, cossonArrs owen, paperboard combined with owen, paperboard combined with	A constraint for the state of t	Carrier Carrier	Intecci EXX/aS22.1. It is not a serie in consigned to a serie of a